ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagnBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepnH6ypr (343)384-55-89
NBaHOBO (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
NpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpan (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupoe (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHoapck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04

Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuiti HoBropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3sHeuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubGupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PazaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CMoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMmeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

Poccus (495)268-04-70

KasaxctaH (772)734-952-31

https://qianzhu.nt-rt.ru/ || quz@nt-rt.ru

CQ6232L/36L

Model

Swing Over Bed

Swing Over Cross Slide
Swing Over Gap

Distance Between Center
Width Of Bed

Motor Power

Voltage

Diameter Of Spindle Bore
Spindle Nose

Spindle Speeds

Travel Of Cross Slide

Travel Of Compound Rest
Diameter Of Lead Screw
Diameter Of Feed Rod
Range Of Inch Thread

Range Of Metric Thread
Range Of module threads
Range Of Diametric threads
Range Of Longitudinal Feeds
Range Of Cross Feeds
Diameter & Taper Of Tailstock Quill
Travel Of Tailstock Quill

Net Weight

CQ6232L
330mm

198 mm
476mm

Head stock gears are made of high quality steel ground and hardened

CQ6236L
360mm

215mm
506mm

500/750/1000mm
187mm
1.5KW1PH/3PH
220V or 380V
38mm or 51 mm
D1-4/D1-5
70-2000r/min
160mm

68mm

22mm

19mm
3V2-80T.P.1/36
0.45-10mm/132
0.25-5 MP/20
7-160DP/32

0.067-1.019mm/r(0.0026-0.040in/r)

0.018-0.275mm/r(0.0009-0.0138in/r)

32mm,MT # 3
100mm

495/595kgs
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